LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 05/14/21
SPEC.2071.A.0421
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The AirLink Blue daylight harvesting sensor provides wireless lighting control based on available ambient daylight. Multiple fixtures can be

Technology Partner SILVAIR
Daylight Harvesting Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Suffix Description Part Number
ALBCM DHS AirLink Blue daylight harvesting sensor white 760580
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 05/14/21
SPEC.2071.A.0421
Type:
Daylight Harvesting Sensor
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
1
1
2
2
A A
B B
DATEFINISH
This document is the property of LSI INDUSTRIES INC.  It contains proprietary information and is tendered subject to
the conditions that it and the information disclosed herein be retained in confidence, it cannot be reproduced or copied
directly or indirectly in whole or in part, and it and the information disclosed herein shall not be used or disclosed to
others for use for any other purpose except as specifically authorized in writing by LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
`
`
`
OF
MATERIAL TITLE
DWG. NO.
BY
SCALE
` SHEET
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ARE: DWG SIZE
.XX
ANGLES
.XXX
HOLE n
760580
1 1 A
ALBCM DHS OS
MARK REED 5/6/21
CHECKED BY
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
1:4DATE
DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5-2009
n4.125
[n104.8 mm]
3.127
[79.4 mm]
1.735
[44.1 mm]
5.000
[127.0 mm]